Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/19/2025 01:00 PM | Delivery & Install - PO:

04/19/2025 11:30 PM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
1242 W 134 st Gardena Ca
(Light Space)
Amber

(818)859-3509

Description

General

Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set)

“ Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine Cover - Charcoal Velvet Full
Set
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Sofas - Chicago - Black Velvet
’ 98"W x 45'D x 30"H

ol Stand Up Tables - Bucharest - Multicolor
Chrome
22"Diam x 41"H - Custom Color upon request

Barstools - Vancouver - Chrome
30"Diam x 40"H

e et

Accent Table - Chrome Spring Frame W/ Glass Top
19"RND x 21"H

Services

Labor & Delivery + Strike
(2 guys ) (1 truck)

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 04/15/2025 @ 01:34 PM PST

IN-0008310

AWPR EVENTS

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Qtty Price
1 $708.40 T
4 $560.00 T
4 $115.92 T
8 $19.32 T
4 $50.40 T
1 $2,200.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$708.40

$2,240.00

$463.68

$154.56

$201.60

$2,200.00

$3,768.24
$2,200.00
$226.09
$113.05
$367.40
($0.00)
$6,674.79
($5,000.00)
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Balance: $1,674.79
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